TRANSPORTATION SERVICES SECTION
Office of Passenger Transportation
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Main Office: 517-373-0471

Kim Johnson, Manager 517-373-8796
Johnsonk11@michigan.gov

Betsy Simon, Secretary 517-335-4971
simonb5@michigan.gov

North Unit

Andy Brush, Supervisor 517-335-2534
brusha@michigan.gov

Mallory Avis (MA) 517-373-6205
avism@michigan.gov

Chuck Lindstrom (C) 906-524-6124 ext. 31
lindstromc@michigan.gov

Valerie Shultz (V) 231-775-2733 ext. 309
shultzv@michigan.gov

Marcele Edington 517-373-7645
edingtonm@michigan.gov
Elaine Luo 517-335-2552
luoy@michigan.gov
Dean Peterson 517-335-2544
petersond4@michigan.gov
Amy Nobach 517-335-2555
nobacha@michigan.gov
Michelle Weber-Currie 517-241-0680
weberm3@michigan.gov
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Janet Geissler, Supervisor 517-373-7134
geisslerj1@michigan.gov
Fred Featherly (F) 517-373-0386
featherlyf@michigan.gov
Maria Habba (M) 517-373-8820
habbam@michigan.gov
Mary Hoffmeyer (MH) 517-335-2594
hoffmeyerm@michigan.gov
Lane Masoud (L) 517-373-3037
masoud/@michigan.gov
Roy Taylor (R) 517-335-2598
taylorr20@michigan.gov

Kevin Wassom 517-335-2539
wassomk@michigan.gov
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